
ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1 Tot

GREEN LEVEL

GO F
1 594 WIMPYS PLAYBOY F ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 69 69

2 581 RZ BH REMINS F MARSEILER NADIA ZENI LUCA 67,5 67,5

3 554 SMART WANDERLUST F HARTMANN ISABEL ROSSI ELISA 66,5 66,5

3 597 DRY STEPS F OBKIRCHER MAGDA MADER ANDREA 66,5 66,5

5 562 ML SONITAS BOY F DALPIAZ SOFIA MUSARO' ANTONIO 65,5 65,5

6 598 TANGYS PLAYER F KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 62 62

7 531 PLEASE BE DUALLY F BARUZZI LAURA RIPAMONTI FEDERICA 53 53

8 599 TOP SPARKLING F OBKIRCHER MAGDA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 0 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 331 HH RICO AND SPARKY F STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 70,5 70,5

1 546 WIMPY DUAL STEP F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 70,5 70,5

3 340 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 70 70

4 330 EINSTEINS DELMASO F STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 69,5 69,5

5 582 SHOWTIME WEST GREY F GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 66,5 66,5

INT OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 535 AGAIN BOSS F CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 72 72

2 590 GB JACS BOND F BONADOMANE ANDREA RIGAMONTI MAURO 71,5 71,5

2 592 ELECTRIC WHIZ F BONADOMANE ANDREA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 71,5 71,5

4 567 PRIME TIME WHIZ F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO BRENTAROLLI ROBERTA-CA' DEL BALDO 69,5 69,5

5 565 DAISY STYLISH F AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 68 68

6 568 WHIZ ON TOP F KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BANGHERI BERNHARD 66,5 66,5

7 336 CROWN ROYAL OAK F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MARTINELLI JULIA 0 0

LADIES REGIONALE

GO f
1 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN f PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 70 70

2 548 QUESTION TARY f BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 69,5 69,5

3 591 STEADY BAR CODY f MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 0 0

3 532 RZ CODY REMEDY f GIONGO ROBERTA AZIENDA AGRICOLA PEGASO 0 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 546 WIMPY DUAL STEP F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 70,5 70,5

2 330 EINSTEINS DELMASO F STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 69,5 69,5

2 527 MASTER MOTEGA F MADER ANDREA MADER ANDREA 69,5 69,5

4 550 OL SMART DANCER F WIEDENHOFER GEORG WIEDENHOFER GEORG 69 69

5 589 RS RAMATONIC LENA F VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68,5 68,5

6 573 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68 68

6 600 SCRAT OLENA SG F PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 68 68

6 584 OAK BIG SURPRISE F ZINGERLE HELMUT ZINGERLE HELMUT 68 68

9 578 GD O LENA JJ F OBRIST JOSEF OBRIST JOSEF 67 67

10 559 CR SPANISH COOL BAR F ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 0 0

10 534 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO F DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 0 0

10 530 RUBIO KING F SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI 0 0

10 557 SMOKIE DUN BADGER F CAPRIGLIONE MONICA CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 0 0

10 583 BRIGALLO F ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 0 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 580 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT F JASMIN ANDERSDOTTER FILL KATHRIN 70 70

2 572 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE F SEPPI MASSIMO TRIPODI GIULIA 68,5 68,5

3 565 DAISY STYLISH F AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 68 68



3 553 STEADY N TORI F TUMIATI FABRIZIO ROCCA MARIA TERESA 68 68

5 596 SAN ODISSEA F FARINA LUIGI FARINA LUIGI 67 67

NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 546 WIMPY DUAL STEP F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 70,5 70,5

2 586 JAC LITTLE STEP F KOMPATSCHER ELENA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 70 70

2 340 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 70 70

4 330 EINSTEINS DELMASO F STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 69,5 69,5

5 555 JUST A LITTLE SPAT F FILL EMANUEL FILL EMANUEL 68,5 68,5

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 586 JAC LITTLE STEP F KOMPATSCHER ELENA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 70,5 70,5

2 550 OL SMART DANCER F WIEDENHOFER GEORG WIEDENHOFER GEORG 69,5 69,5

3 577 VAIRA F GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 68,5 68,5

3 573 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68,5 68,5

3 527 MASTER MOTEGA F MADER ANDREA MADER ANDREA 68,5 68,5

3 582 SHOWTIME WEST GREY F GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 68,5 68,5

3 548 QUESTION TARY F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 68,5 68,5

3 556 KING CHICOLENA F LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 68,5 68,5

9 534 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO F DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 68 68

10 340 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 67,5 67,5

10 584 OAK BIG SURPRISE F ZINGERLE HELMUT ZINGERLE HELMUT 67,5 67,5

12 561 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 67 67

12 559 CR SPANISH COOL BAR F ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 67 67

12 330 EINSTEINS DELMASO F STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 67 67

12 593 GENUINE SKYRIDER F SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 67 67

16 530 RUBIO KING F SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI 0 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 526 MAJESTIC OKIE F MASI DE VARGAS GIOVANNI DEJORI KATHARINA 72 72

2 564 PLEASE HAVE A KING F BONADOMANE ANDREA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 71 71

3 563 CIOT O ELECTRIC F BONADOMANE ANDREA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70 70

4 338 SMART REMINS DELMASO F PEZZINI ILARIA CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 69 69

5 585 ARC SURPRISE OF KING F CHEMOLLI LUCA MIORI NAZARENA 68,5 68,5

5 557 SMOKIE DUN BADGER F DRIUSSI PAOLO CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 68,5 68,5

7 553 STEADY N TORI F TUMIATI FABRIZIO ROCCA MARIA TERESA 68 68

8 570 WHIZONABLE F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO RIGHETTI MATTEO 67,5 67,5

9 565 DAISY STYLISH F AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 66 66

10 532 RZ CODY REMEDY F CANCIANI RENZO AZIENDA AGRICOLA PEGASO 0 0

10 569 HONEY GOLDY MOON F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MOROSINI FRANCESCA 0 0

10 578 GD O LENA JJ F KOMPATSCHER ALOIS OBRIST JOSEF n.s. n.s.

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE

GO F
1 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN F PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 69 69

2 336 CROWN ROYAL OAK F MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 68,5 68,5

2 332 ARC GHOST AND GUN F MICHELETTI VERENA MICHELETTI VERENA 68,5 68,5

4 591 STEADY BAR CODY F MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 68 68

4 557 SMOKIE DUN BADGER F CAPRIGLIONE MONICA CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 68 68

6 600 SCRAT OLENA SG F PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 67,5 67,5

7 558 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ F RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 66 66

8 583 BRIGALLO F ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 65,5 65,5

9 577 VAIRA F GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 64,5 64,5

10 571 FRITZ FIGHTER F BENETTI ANNA BENETTI ANNA 62,5 62,5

11 533 WATCH THIS EINSTEIN F MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 0 0



11 580 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT F FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 0 0

11 560 GD LET ME CHIC OLENA F SCHIRRIPA RENZO SCHIRRIPA RENZO 0 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

GO F
1 594 WIMPYS PLAYBOY F ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 67,5 67,5

2 598 TANGYS PLAYER F KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 66 66

3 596 SAN ODISSEA F FARINA DAMIANO FARINA LUIGI 64,5 64,5

4 572 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE F TRIPODI GIULIA TRIPODI GIULIA 64 64

5 554 SMART WANDERLUST F HARTMANN ISABEL ROSSI ELISA 60,5 60,5

6 531 PLEASE BE DUALLY F BARUZZI LAURA RIPAMONTI FEDERICA 0 0

OPEN  REGIONALE

GO F
1 535 AGAIN BOSS F CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 72 72

2 590 GB JACS BOND F BONADOMANE ANDREA RIGAMONTI MAURO 71,5 71,5

3 338 SMART REMINS DELMASO F PEZZINI ILARIA CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 70,5 70,5

4 567 PRIME TIME WHIZ F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO BRENTAROLLI ROBERTA-CA' DEL BALDO 69,5 69,5

5 568 WHIZ ON TOP F KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BANGHERI BERNHARD 66,5 66,5

6 561 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN F BONADOMANE ANDREA CORTELLETTI MARIO 66 66

7 546 WIMPY DUAL STEP F CANCIANI RENZO BUCCINI CINDY 0 0

7 526 MAJESTIC OKIE F MASI DE VARGAS GIOVANNI DEJORI KATHARINA 0 0

7 537 HESA MEGA WHIZ F MASI DE VARGAS GIOVANNI CASTRUCCI ANDREA 0 0

7 569 HONEY GOLDY MOON F BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MOROSINI FRANCESCA 0 0

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

GO F
1 331 HH RICO AND SPARKY F STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 71 71

2 330 EINSTEINS DELMASO F STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 69 69

3 560 GD LET ME CHIC OLENA F SCHIRRIPA RENZO SCHIRRIPA RENZO 67,5 67,5

4 535 AGAIN BOSS F TROLETTI GIANFRANCO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 66,5 66,5

5 593 GENUINE SKYRIDER F SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 66 66

6 561 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 65 65

ROOKIE REGIONALE

GO F
1 557 SMOKIE DUN BADGER F CAPRIGLIONE MONICA CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 70,5 70,5

2 580 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT F FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 70 70

2 538 SAILING OAK QUEEN F APOSTOLI STEFANIA APOSTOLI STEFANIA 70 70

4 332 ARC GHOST AND GUN F MICHELETTI VERENA MICHELETTI VERENA 68,5 68,5

5 572 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE F TRIPODI GIULIA TRIPODI GIULIA 65,5 65,5

6 571 FRITZ FIGHTER F BENETTI ANNA BENETTI ANNA 65 65

7 566 MH JUSTA LEO F TUTZER HELGA TUTZER HELGA 62,5 62,5

7 533 WATCH THIS EINSTEIN F MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 62,5 62,5

9 592 ELECTRIC WHIZ F KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 62 62

10 589 RS RAMATONIC LENA F VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 0 0

10 529 TUFF LIL GUN F SOMMAVILLA SUSAN SOMMAVILLA SUSAN 0 0

10 574 CR HOT GUN LADY F SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 0 0

10 534 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO F DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 0 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH

GO F
1 588 THUNDER BO SUN F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70 70

2 538 SAILING OAK QUEEN F APOSTOLI STEFANIA APOSTOLI STEFANIA 68,5 68,5

3 572 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE F TRIPODI GIULIA TRIPODI GIULIA 68 68

4 575 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ F MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 67,5 67,5

5 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ F FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 63,5 63,5

6 574 CR HOT GUN LADY F SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 0 0

SHORT STIRRUP



GO F
1 528 CHOCOLATE BOBALOU F BUCCINI CINDY DELLA VALLE FERRUCCIO 70 70

2 334 HELLSTOPPER F RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 69,5 69,5

2 581 RZ BH REMINS F ZOZIN VALERIE ZENI LUCA 69,5 69,5

4 579 JACKLINGER F PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 69 69

YOUTH < 13

GO F
1 588 THUNDER BO SUN F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69 69

2 579 JACKLINGER F PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 68 68

YOUTH REGIONALE

GO F
1 595 ARC PLEASETOGUNYOU F WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 70 70

2 588 THUNDER BO SUN F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69 69

2 575 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ F MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69 69

4 548 QUESTION TARY F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 68,5 68,5

4 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ F FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 68,5 68,5

6 579 JACKLINGER F PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 68 68

7 589 RS RAMATONIC LENA F VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 67,5 67,5

8 574 CR HOT GUN LADY F SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 0 0


